DATA SHEET 3-Phase Output Reactors 3-Phase Output
Reactors RWK5420
Output dv/dt reactor 6% for motor drives
Reduction of drive output voltage dv/dt
Reduction of motor temperature
Increase of motor service life
Compact and economic open frame design
Standard catalog reactors up to 1000 A

Filter Rated current @
45°C/ 50Hz
Typical motor drive power
rating @ 400V*
Typical motor drive power
rating @ 480V**
Nominal
inductance
Typical
power
loss***
Input/Output
terminals
Weight
[A] [kW] [kW] [mH] [W] [kg]
RWK5420-2.3-88-E0XXT 2.3 0.75 0.9 19.2 41 88 1.05
RWK5420-3.1-88-E0XXT 3.1 1.1 1.3 14.2 45 88 1.40
RWK5420-5.9-88-E0XXT 5.9 2.2 2.6 7.48 76 88 2.0
RWK5420-10-88-E0XXT 10.2 4.0 4.8 4.32 91 88 4.8
RWK5420-13-89-E0XXT 13.2 5.5 6.6 3.34 123 89 5.1
RWK5420-18-89-E0XXT 18 7.5 9.0 2.45 150 89 6.2
RWK5420-26-92-E0XXT 26 11 13 1.7 127 92 8.9
RWK5420-32-92-E0XXT 32 15 18 1.38 196 92 11.2
RWK5420-38-92-E0XXT 38 18.5 22 1.16 229 92 11.4
RWK5420-45-92-E0XXT 45 22 26 0.98 272 92 12.8
RWK5420-60-92-E0XXT 60 30 36 0.735 283 92 17.5
RWK5420-75-99-E0XXT 75 37 44 0.588 154 99 20.3
RWK5420-90-99-E0XXT 90 45 54 0.49 239 99 23.6
RWK5420-110-99-E0XXT 110 55 66 0.401 283 99 27.1
RWK5420-145-99-E0XXT 145 75 90 0.304 472 99 51
RWK5420-180-99-E0XXT 180 90 108 0.245 658 99 52
RWK5420-200-99-E0XXT 200 110 132 0.221 707 99 54
RWK5420-250-99-E0XXT 250 132 158 0.176 882 99 69
RWK5420-300-99-E0XXT 302 160 192 0.146 936 99 90
RWK5420-400-99-E0XXT 400 200 240 0.11 1023 99 118
RWK5420-480-99-E0XXT 477 250 300 0.092 1318 99 136
RWK5420-630-99-E0XXT 630 315 378 0.07 1459 99 164
RWK5420-710-99-E0XXT 710 355 426 0.062 1922 99 200
RWK5420-800-99-E0XXT 800 400 480 0.055 2062 99 239
RWK5420-1000-99-E0XXT 1000 500 600 0.044 2315 99 339
* General purpose four-pole (1500 r/min) AC induction motor rated 400 V/50 Hz.
** General purpose four-pole (1500 r/min) AC induction motor rated 480 V/50 Hz.
*** See user and installation manual for calculation of the filter power loss at other operation point. Exact value of the complete system depends on the motor
cable length and type, switching frequency and further stray parameters of the system.